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Solar Mirror Solar Mirror 

Face

Protrusion

Wall mounting bracket LED Wall mounting bracket

Solar Mirror 600mm

Colours Available
No Tint
Bronze Tint
Grey Tint

All measurements are in ‘mm‘ and are approximate and to be used as a guide only. Installation preparations are not recommended without product onsite. 

Notes:
LED option available
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Latest version 30/06/2020

Solar Mirror Solar Mirror 

Face

Protrusion

Wall mounting bracket LED Wall mounting bracket

Solar Mirror 750mm

Colours Available
No Tint
Bronze Tint
Grey Tint

All measurements are in ‘mm‘ and are approximate and to be used as a guide only. Installation preparations are not recommended without product onsite. 

Notes:
LED option available
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Solar Mirror Solar Mirror 

Face

Protrusion

Wall mounting bracket LED Wall mounting bracket

Solar Mirror 900mm

Colours Available
No Tint
Bronze Tint
Grey Tint

All measurements are in ‘mm‘ and are approximate and to be used as a guide only. Installation preparations are not recommended without product onsite. 

Notes:
LED option available
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Solar Mirror Solar Mirror 

Face

Protrusion

Wall mounting bracket LED Wall mounting bracket

Solar Mirror 1200mm

Colours Available
No Tint
Bronze Tint
Grey Tint

All measurements are in ‘mm‘ and are approximate and to be used as a guide only. Installation preparations are not recommended without product onsite. 

Notes:
LED option available

600

1200

100

100

910

130 280

22-27mm 6mm

280

910

75

75

75

50

280

910

316297 297

71

17

Transformer 
Cut Out

12


